Produktinformation
  Product information
Tripping frequency
response for the
protection of installations
with frequency inverters
Rated fault current 30 mA
for contact protection

ACHTUNG: Alle Optionen werden im Werk eingebaut; ein nachträglicher Einbau von Kundenseite ist nicht möglich.
ATTENTION: All options must be installed by EPA; an installation of an option by customer is not possible.
Typenschlüssel | Type code
20
Bestelldaten | Order data
EPA RCCB1 16 A 25 A 40 A 63 A 80 A 100 A 125 A
Bemessungsfehlerstrom |
Rated residual current
EPA-Art.-Nr. | EPA art. no.
0,03 A
0.03 A
59RCCB101
0,03 A
0.03 A
59RCCB105
0,03 A
0.03 A
59RCCB109
0,03 A
0.03 A
59RCCB113
0,03 A
0.03 A
59RCCB117
0,03 A
0.03 A
59RCCB121
0,03 A
0.03 A
59RCCB125
Bemessungsfehlerstrom |
Rated residual current
EPA-Art.-Nr. | EPA art. no.
0,3 A
0.3 A
59RCCB103
0,3 A
0.3 A
59RCCB107
0,3 A
0.3 A
59RCCB111
0,3 A
0.3 A
59RCCB115
0,3 A
0.3 A
59RCCB119
0,3 A
0.3 A
59RCCB123
0,3 A
0.3 A
59RCCB127
EPA RCCB2 16 A 25 A 40 A 63 A 80 A 100 A 125 A
Bemessungsfehlerstrom |
Rated resisual current
EPA-Art.-Nr. | EPA art. no.
0,03 A
0.03 A
59RCCB201
0,03 A
0.03 A
59RCCB205
0,03 A
0.03 A
59RCCB209
0,03 A
0.03 A
59RCCB213
0,03 A
0.03 A